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Father's Name :

- | FIRST YEAR:

I MATHEMATICS - 1
| 8TATISTICS -~ 1

| COMPUTER SCIENCE -~ 1

INUMERICAL ANALYGISH -~
| STATISTICS ~

5 R
Examination :

N U e i g T T mee St o =

s g2 e i e - R B S -

- Candidate's Name : RACHAFALLY PRANAY |

RAMULU
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Rakatipa Unibersity

WARANGAL - 506 009, (T.S.) INDIA
CONSOLIDATED MEMORANDUM OF MARKS
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. suBkECT

| PART-1 | )

FIRST YEAR:

ENGLISH - |
SECOND LANGUAGE : SANSKRIT

SECOND YEAR:

| ENGLISH - 1i
| SECOND LANGUAGE: SANSKRIT

080
100

055
o5

TOTAL MARKS : =44
DIVISION: FIRST %

{TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY FOUR)

A‘le

CONTEMP. INDIA: ECO. POLICY & SOCIETY =

| SECOND YEAR:

MATHEMATICS = II
STATISTICS — Il

COMPUTER SCIENCE - 11
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES #

| THIRD YEAR:

MATHEMATICS - 111 .
IV
111
STATISTICS ~ 1V
COMPUTER SCIENCE -

GUI PROGRAMMING

111

| SCIENCE % CIVILIZATION #

100
100
1 00
050

1 CO
100
1Q0O
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
050

Q48
041
Q4%
Q&

044
G40
Q5%
Q45

Q40
240
051
039
o857
045
Q3=

= R &
AYLD
A‘1l7
A’1S

- 3 Y 2
AT1l6
A’'lG
ATLE

817
S917
239
Aa17
118
A’lE
A‘l7

050
050
050

050
050
Q50

Q50
050
Q50
050
050
050

TOTAL MARKS : 161:3" mNE THOUSAND THIRTEEN?
DIVISION : CGH.PL_ETED:/SECGND

Pass Marks in each subject : 35% of the Maximum Marks

SECTION-IN-CHARGE
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1738

Q40
043
033

042

O3&
042

Q42
03&
038
039
D33
034

A‘lS
A15
A’lS

ALE
AT1G
A‘lo

ALY
ALY
A‘L7
S 4
A17
ACLT7
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# marks neither included in total nor considered for award of division
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20/20058/M178149

(s M378149 | B TR
locrd of Inurmodiuu Education A. P.

Vidya Bhavan, Nompolly, Hyderabad - 500 001

/“w*/

INTERMEDIATE
PASS CERTIFICATE CUM MEMORANDUM OF MARKS

his s 1o certify that RACHAPALLY PRANAY
Father Mame  RACHAPALLY RAMULU

Mother Mame RACHAPALLY BHARATHI
Registered No 1320224555 has appeared at the Intermediate Public

bearing

MARCH-2013 and passcd in A GRADE

Fxamination held in

with TELUGU as the medium of Instruction
The subjects in which he was examined and the marks awarded are as follows

Maximum Marks Maximum
Marks Secured | Marks

Subject

ENGLISH

Fart - 2 SANSKRIT

rart - 5
Optional Subjecls

MATHEMATICS - A
MATHEMATICS - B
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS PRACTICAL
CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL

In Flgures

m ———
— ey T TTTTH

jgat and College Seal »
| mwrmw




Woard of Secondary Chucation

ANDMRA PRADESH, INDIA

KKQ710399

S
j o

SECONDARY ‘;CHOOL CERTIFICATE
REGULAR PC/3YI2108/663422/8

'CERTIFIED THAT  RACHAPALLY PRANAY .

- FATHER NAME

MOTHER NAME:

bearing Roll No

RACHAPALLY RAMULLU
RACHAPALLY BHARATH!

1133131864

belonging to APSWHR SCHOOL (BOYS), HUSNABAD, KNR DIST

| has appeared and PASSED SSC EXAMINATION held In MARCH 2011 in 82 GRADE

. with  TELUGU as medium of instruction.

!
:

£33 -~ . e -_; - ——

ONE NINE NINE SIX

| ——

DATE OF BIRTH 16/03/1996 MARCH

: —.

THE CANDIDATE SECURED THE FOLLOWING MARKS AND GRADES

ONE SiX I

AR

| e r“‘
ks Secured
SURJECT | e ﬁltﬂ!ﬂ

a— g e & T W TN

74

' L avmgernaly v N .

Marhe Sesbred
(e words)

- BTl Tp—— i PR W e el p—— . g “.‘—

SEVEN FOUR

DT SOERE UL e O

FIRST LANGUAGE  : (

TELUGU | ;
|

THIRD LANGUAGE ENGLISH | 65 SIX FIVE

88 EIGHT EIGHT

MATHEMATICS

GENERAL SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES

TOTAL

SECOND LANGUAGE
GRAND TOTAL :

o

Life Skills Education : GRADE s:cuhéo :

Marks of Identtﬂcation A

f""'* 0N y

88 EIGHT EIGHT

NINE ZERO

FOUR ZERO FIVE

TWO EIGHT

FOUR THREE THREE

L g L e S, T e Rl i

R e e T e —

R ITHAND

- i‘ 14 i'*f‘i

""”""’m | :#sv-r M

115 5 RS

. 5
. j { 14 !

RAHIMNAGAR

o by the respective Nead of the Instioution

g antertained after one year from the date of lssue
Wil result In cancellation of certiffcate

secured In previous appearances.

2011

08 NS s

E = " | e
M - #_'-_ '; ) ~I' _ -
3 ° ! ' * \ F:'( ) o




